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UNIVERSITY OF TOLEDO CAMPUS POLICE

Right to Know Log
02/28/2013

02/01/2013 Thru

Description

BURGLARY, NO FORCE
ASSAULT, SIMPLE

THEFT

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
SPEEDING

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
BURGLARY, NO FORCE

THEFT

SPEEDING

LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
WARRANT SERVICE

THEFT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

CRIMINAL MISCHIEF

OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL
TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE

LICENSE OPERATOR REQ.
BURGLARY, NO FORCE

THEFT

WARRANT SERVICE

THEFT

DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
FALSIFICATION

WARRANT SERVICE

DRUGS, ALL ELSE

BURGLARY, NO FORCE

THEFT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE

THEFT

BURGLARY, NO FORCE
COMPLICITY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT INTOX

Location

BOWMAN-ODDY LABORATOR
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTE
NITSCHKE HALL
DORR+ALLDAYS
DORR+WAMBA
DORR+WAMBA
DOUGLAS+UNIVERSITY HILLE
DOUGLAS+UNIVERSITY HILLE
DOUGLAS+UNIVERSITY HILLE
FACULTY ANNEX

SAVAGE ARENA, JOHN F.
DORR+SHIRLEY
DORR+SHIRLEY
DORR+SHIRLEY

PLANT OPERATIONS

LOT 23

LOT 23

DOUGLAS

DOUGLAS

DOUGLAS

OTTAWA HOUSE WEST
HILTON TOLEDO

HILTON TOLEDO

STUDENT RECREATION CENT1
DORR+PARKSIDE
DORR+PARKSIDE
DORR+PARKSIDE

OTTAWA HOUSE EAST
CROSSINGS

STUDENT RECREATION CENT1
UNIVERSITY HALL (UT)

WEST PARKING RAMP
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, G
CARTER HALL EAST
UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTE
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Disposition

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
PENDING INVESTIGATION
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN
UNKNOWN

UNKNOWN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
CLEARED BY ARREST JUV
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

STUDENT CONDUCT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
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Offense Date

02/13/2013
02/13/2013
02/13/2013
02/13/2013
02/13/2013
02/13/2013
02/13/2013
02/13/2013
02/14/2013
02/14/2013
02/14/2013
02/14/2013
02/14/2013
02/14/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/15/2013
02/16/2013
02/16/2013
02/17/2013
02/17/2013
02/17/2013
02/17/2013
02/17/2013
02/18/2013
02/18/2013

06:33
06:33
16:23
19:15
22:28
22:28
22:28
22:28
08:00
12:00
15:01
17:00
21:11
21:11
01:19
01:19
01:19
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:06
02:38
02:38
02:38
09:30
19:30
19:35
17:03
17:03
01:59
01:59
01:59
01:59
01:59
02:28
10:39

02/01/2013 Thru 02/28/2013

Report Date Description Location

02/13/2013 06:33 OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTE
02/13/2013 06:33 WARRANT SERVICE UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTE
03/06/2013 16:23 TELEPHONE HARASSMENT GLENDALE

02/13/2013 19:32 THEFT LAW CENTER

02/14/2013 01:02 DRUGS, ALL ELSE BANCROFT+WESTWOOD
02/14/2013 01:02 SPEEDING BANCROFT+WESTWOOD
02/14/2013 01:02 LICENSE OPERATOR REQ. BANCROFT+WESTWOOD
02/14/2013 01:02 WARRANT SERVICE BANCROFT+WESTWOOD
02/14/2013 11:00 THEFT LOT 42

02/14/2013 18:14 CRIMINAL DAMAGE LOT 10

02/14/2013 18:02 DRUGS, ALL ELSE GATEWAY - LOFTS AT THE G/
02/18/2013 11:40 BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING (UNOC(t WESTWOOD BUILDING, ADDI’
02/14/2013 21:11 LICENSE PLATE NOT DISPLAY BANCROFT+SECOR
02/14/2013 21:11 WARRANT SERVICE BANCROFT+SECOR
02/15/2013 03:26 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL PARKSIDE+NEBRASKA
02/15/2013 03:26 LIGHTS, IMPROPER PARKSIDE+NEBRASKA
02/15/2013 03:26 LICENSE OPERATOR REQ. PARKSIDE+NEBRASKA
02/15/2013 02:06 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL STADIUM

02/15/2013 02:06 SPEEDING STADIUM

02/15/2013 02:06 STOP SIGN STADIUM

02/15/2013 02:06 TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE STADIUM

02/15/2013 02:38 LIQUOR, OPEN CONTAINER TRNASPORTATION CENTER L
02/15/2013 02:38 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL TRNASPORTATION CENTER L
02/15/2013 02:38 LICENSE, OPER. SUSPENDED TRNASPORTATION CENTER L
02/15/2013 12:56 BURGLARY, NO FORCE UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CTR, C
02/15/2013 20:19 THEFT NITSCHKE HALL

02/15/2013 20:40 DISORDERLY CONDUCT, DIST CROSSINGS

02/16/2013 17:03 DRUGS, ALL ELSE WESTWOOD+VICTORY
02/16/2013 17:03 WARRANT SERVICE WESTWOOD+VICTORY
02/17/2013 01:59 LEAVING SCENE OF ACCIDENT DOUGLAS+DORR

02/17/2013 01:59 SPEEDING DOUGLAS+DORR

02/17/2013 01:59 DUE REGARD FOR SAFETY DOUGLAS+DORR

02/17/2013 01:59 OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI DOUGLAS+DORR

02/17/2013 01:59 FLEEING/ELUD,FAIL TO OBEY DOUGLAS+DORR

02/18/2013 04:22 POLLUTION ORDINANCE,SMOKE MCCOMAS VILLAGE BUILDINC
02/18/2013 10:39 TRESPASS, CRIMINAL LOT 26

Disposition

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLOSED

REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
REPORT WRITTEN

CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
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02/01/2013 Thru 02/28/2013
Offense Date Report Date Description Location Disposition
02/18/2013 10:39 02/18/2013 10:39 WARRANT SERVICE LOT 26 CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/18/2013 13:30 02/19/2013 11:54 THEFT DORR REPORT WRITTEN
02/18/2013 14:04 02/18/2013 14:04 THEFT UNIVERSITY MEDICAL CENTE =~ REPORT WRITTEN
02/18/2013 17:51 02/18/2013 17:51 DRUGS, ALL ELSE LAWNVIEW+DORR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/18/2013 17:51 02/18/2013 17:51 SPEEDING LAWNVIEW+DORR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/18/2013 17:51 02/18/2013 17:51 LICENSE OPERATOR REQ. LAWNVIEW+DORR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/18/2013 17:51 02/18/2013 17:51 FALSIFICATION LAWNVIEW+DORR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/18/2013 17:51 02/18/2013 17:51 WARRANT SERVICE LAWNVIEW+DORR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/19/2013 19:15 02/19/2013 19:17 THEFT GATEWAY - BARNES AND NOI  REPORT WRITTEN
02/19/2013 20:15 02/19/2013 21:48 BURG: BREAKING AND ENTERING (UNOC( BOWMAN-ODDY LABORATOR  REPORT WRITTEN
02/21/2013 00:40 02/21/2013 00:40 DRUG PARAPHERNALIA N TOWERVIEW+BANCROFT STUDENT CONDUCT
02/21/2013 00:40 02/21/2013 00:40 DRUGS, ALL ELSE N TOWERVIEW+BANCROFT STUDENT CONDUCT
02/21/2013 01:38 02/21/2013 02:05 DISORDERLY CONDUCT INTOX 3300 DORR ST CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/21/2013 02:18 02/21/2013 02:18 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL DORR+SECOR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/21/2013 02:18 02/21/2013 02:18 SPEEDING DORR+SECOR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/21/2013 14:45 02/21/2013 23:02 THEFT LOT 42A REPORT WRITTEN
02/21/2013 23:15 02/21/2013 23:15 TRESPASS, CRIMINAL CARLSON LIBRARY CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/21/2013 23:15 02/21/2013 23:15 WARRANT SERVICE CARLSON LIBRARY CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/22/2013 23:11 02/22/2013 23:53 OBSTRUCTING OFFICIAL BUSI PARKS TOWER CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/23/2013 15:52 02/23/2013 15:53 THEFT CARTER HALL WEST REPORT WRITTEN
02/24/2013 02:05 02/24/2013 02:05 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL DORR+ELYSIAN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/24/2013 02:05 02/24/2013 02:05 SPEEDING DORR+ELYSIAN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/24/2013 02:05 02/24/2013 02:05 TRAFFIC, ALL ELSE DORR+ELYSIAN CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/24/2013 20:56 02/25/2013 15:59 OP MV UNDER INFLU ALCOHOL DORR+SECOR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/24/2013 20:56 02/25/2013 15:59 DUE REGARD FOR SAFETY DORR+SECOR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/24/2013 20:56 02/25/2013 15:59 LICENSE OPERATOR REQ. DORR+SECOR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/24/2013 20:56 02/25/2013 15:59 WARRANT SERVICE DORR+SECOR CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/24/2013 23:08 02/24/2013 23:08 FALSIFICATION CROSSINGS CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/25/2013 16:00 02/25/2013 17:08 THEFT TUCKER HALL REPORT WRITTEN
02/25/2013 18:00 02/27/2013 15:51 THEFT STUDENT UNION REPORT WRITTEN
02/27/2013 23:46 02/27/2013 23:46 SAFE SCHOOL ASSAULT LOT 8 CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT
02/27/2013 23:46 02/27/2013 23:46 IMPROP HANDLING GUN IN MV LOT 8 CLEARED BY ARREST ADULT



